
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
DRAFT SCHEDULE FOR LOCAL LABOUR FORUM 

 

 

 

 

DRAFT SCHEDULE FOR SECTION 79 COMMITTEES 

Finance 

 

 

Thursday, 28 July 2011 

Thursday, 08 September 2011 

Thursday, 03 November 2011 

                   19 January 2012 

                   08 March 2012 

 10 May 2012 

 

 

 

10:00 

Speaker’s Office 

 

 

Thursday, 28 July 2011 

Thursday,  08 September 2011 

Thursday, 03 November 2011 

                  19 January 2012 

 08 March 2012 

 10 May 2012 

 

 

 

14:00 

Planning & LED 

 

 

Tuesday, 26 July 2011 

Tuesday, 13 September 2011 

Thursday, 10 November 2011 

      26 January 2012 

                   08 March 2012 

 17 May 2012 

 

 

 

14:00 

Corporate Services & Resolutions  

 

 

 

 

Tuesday, 03 August 2011 

Tuesday, 06 September 2011 

Tuesday , 01 November 2011 

 24 January 2012 

 20 March 2012 

 15 May 2012 

 

 

 

 

10:00 

Community Services 

 

 

Friday, 29 July 2011 

Friday, 09 September 2011 

Friday, 04 November 2011 

              27 January 2012 

  02 March 2012 

  11 May 2012 

 

 

10:00 

Infrastructure/Technical 

 

Tuesday, 02 August 2011 

Tuesday, 13 September 2011 

 

 

Wednesday,   13 July 2011     14:00 

Wednesday,  14 September 2011     14:00 

Wednesday,   09 November 2011     14:00 

Wednesday, 18 January 2012     14:00 

Wednesday, 07 March 2012     14:00 

Wednesday, 02 May 2012     14:00 



 

 Tuesday, 10 November 2011 

                 31 January 2012 

                 13 March 2012 

 08 May 2012 

 

10:00 

 Thursday, 21 July 2011 

Thursday, 29 September 2011 

Thursday, 17 November 2011 

   24 January 2012 

       20 March 2012 

 15 May 2012 

 

 

 

14:00 

 

Agri Forum  

 

 

Tuesday, 19 July 2011 

Tuesday, 13 September 2011 

Tuesday, 08 November 2011 

                 08 March 2012 

 12 June 2012 

 

 

14:00 

 


